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 Then Jesus told them this parable:  “Suppose one of you has a hundred sheep and loses one of them. 

Doesn’t he leave the ninety-nine in the open country and go after the lost sheep until he finds it? And 

when he finds it, he joyfully puts it on his shoulders and goes home. Then he calls his friends and 

neighbors together and says, ‘Rejoice with me; I have found my lost sheep.’ I tell you that in the same 

way there will be more rejoicing in heaven over one sinner who repents than over ninety-nine righteous 

persons who do not need to repent. 

Luke 15:2-7 

Happy New Year Everyone! This term sees lots more exciting opportunities to proclaim the Good 

News at Imperial. In particular, we have Uncover Week in week 3 of this term. This is a week of 

focused events where people can come and hear the case for Christianity and put their questions 

and objections. As we get behind mission at Imperial, we can be encouraged that Jesus is seeking 

out sinners to repent and believe. 

Tom Ravalde 

(CU President, 2011-2012) 

  



HUB 
Thursdays (6:30pm) 
Blackett Lecture Theatre 3 (Downstairs in Blackett) 

HUB continues this term. It is the main weekly meeting of ICCU.  We 

meet to praise God and hear Him speak in  His Word and to pray 

together and encourage each other.  There will be pizza, games, 

socialising and fun afterwards.  The vision for HUB is that it’s like the 

HUB of a bicycle wheel, from which the spokes (or students!) spread out, 

encouraged to living and speaking for Jesus at Imperial.  

 

Uncover Week 
Monday 23rd  – Friday 27th January 
This is the highlight of the CU’s year. As in previous years, we 
are joining together with other CUs in Central London as we 
put on a week of events which we can bring our friends and 
coursemates to to come and hear the gospel in a relaxed 
atmosphere. We can make the most of this week in the 
following ways: 

 Pray for the speakers. 

 Pray for opportunities to invite friends. 

 Get ahead on work, so you can commit as much as 

possible to the mission week. 

Imperial College Lunchbars 
At Imperial, we have four lunchtime talks. Our speaker is Andy Towner from Christ Church, 

Beckenham who spoke at HUB last term. He used to speak regularly at Impact at Imperial, so he 

knows the Imperial mind well and should be brilliant at engaging with our friends’ questions. 

Andy will give each talk twice (12pm and repeated at 1pm). 

There will be free lunch provided. 

Evening Events at All Souls 
There will be relaxed evening events where Krish Kandiah will 

present the gospel to students from universities all across 

London. The evenings will start at 7:30pm (doors open at 7pm). 

Either make your own way there or join a group leaving from college at 6:15pm. 

Prayer Meetings 
We have the privilege of being able to come before God, to ask Him  to work powerfully during our 

mission events. This is why we have organised a number of opportunities to pray together. There 

will be a prayer night on Saturday 24th January as well as 8am prayer meetings on Monday 16th, 

Wednesday 18th and Friday 20th in the Chaplaincy Meeting Room. There will also be 8am prayer 

meetings every morning during Uncover Week. 

CU Guests (CUGs) 
CUGs are people from local churches who come into help us with mission week. They do lots of 

practical jobs so we can spend as much time with our friends as possible. They also can help start 



conversations with friends, and  they may be better at answering some of the difficult questions we 

struggle with. Make sure you say thank you to them when you see them. Do grab them if you want 

you’d like them to chat with you and your friends. 

 

Time Activity 
Day 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8am 
Prayer 

Meeting 
Prayer Meeting at back of SAF. A great way to start the day! 

8:45 Flyering Quick burst of flyering before morning lectures 

12pm Talk 1 
Christianity: 
An Irrational 

Religion? 

Atheism: 
The 

Modern 
Religion? 

 

No talk – 
publicity/questionnaires 

instead 

A Loving 
God who 

Allows 
Evil? 

 

A 
Loving 

God 
who 

Hates 
Fun? 

 

1pm Talk 2 

Afternoon Publicity 
Anyone who’s free do questionnaires/publicity with CU Guests. Meet at 

lunchbar Venue 

7:30pm 
All Souls 
Evening 

Talk 
 

Jesus 
and Lord 

of the 
Rings 

Jesus and The 
Shawshank 
Redemption 

Jesus and 
Inception 

 

 
Follow Up: Uncover 
Tuesdays (12pm) 
Venues to be confirmed – look out for emails 
Very often, people want to follow up what they’ve heard during a mission week. We’ve organised a 
six week follow up course which goes through the accounts in Luke’s Gospel from the Uncover 
booklets. It would be a great place to bring friends who want to know more. This will happen on 
Tuesday lunchtimes, 12-1pm. Free lunch provided. There will be an alternative more informal course 
For anyone who can’t make the main course. 
 

Key Venues and Locations for the Term 
 

All Souls, Langham Place, W1b 3DA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Imperial College 
 

Room Location on Imperial Campus Map 

Blackett, Lecture Theatre 1  6 

Beit Quadrangle (for Chaplaincy meeting room 
and meeting room 35) 1 

SAF   33 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Week Date Event 

15 
Wed 11 Jan Prayer Meeting 

Thu 12 Jan HUB 

Sat 14 Jan Prayer Night 

16 
Mon 16 Jan Prayer Meeting 

Wed 18 Jan Prayer Meeting 

Thu 19 Jan HUB 

Fri 20 Jan Prayer Meeting 

17 

Mon 23 Jan 

Uncover Week 

Tue 24 Jan 

Wed 25 Jan 

Thu 26 Jan 

Fri 27 Jan 

18 
Tue 31 Jan Uncover: Follow Up 

Wed 01 Feb Prayer Meeting 

Thu 02 Feb HUB 

19 
Tue 07 Feb Uncover: Follow Up 

Wed 08 Feb Prayer Meeting 

Thu 09 Feb HUB 

20 
Tue 14 Feb Uncover: Follow Up 

Wed 15 Feb Prayer Meeting 

Thu 16 Feb HUB 

21 
Tue 21 Feb Uncover: Follow Up 

Wed 22 Feb Prayer Meeting 

Thu 23 Feb HUB 

22 
Tue 28 Feb Uncover: Follow Up 

Wed 29 Feb Prayer Meeting 

Thu 01 Mar HUB 

23 
Tue 06 Mar Uncover: Follow Up 

Wed 07 Mar Prayer Meeting 

Thu 08 Mar HUB 

24 
Wed 14 Mar Prayer Meeting 

Thu 15 Mar HUB 

25 
Wed 21 Mar Prayer Meeting 

Thu 22 Mar Prayer and Praise 


